District 3-4A Softball 2025

Mar 14 Friday
Greenwood @ Andrews
Monahans @ Pecos
Seminole @ Ft. Stockton

Mar 21 Friday

Seminole @ Andrews

Pecos @ Ft. Stockton
Monahans @ Greenwood

Mar 28 Friday
Monahans @ Andrews
Ft. Stockton @ Greenwood
Pecos @ Seminole

Apr 4 Friday
Pecos @ Andrews
Seminole @ Greenwood
Monahans @ Ft. Stockton

Apr 11 Friday
Ft. Stockton @ Andrews
Monahans @ Seminole

Pecos @ Greenwood

Mar 18 Tuesday
Andrews @ Pecos
Greenwood @ Seminole
Ft. Stockton@ Monahans

Mar 25 Tuesday
Andrews @ Ft. Stockton
Seminole @ Monahnans

Greenwood @ Pecos

Apr 1 Tue
Andrews @ Greenwood
Pecos @ Monahans
Ft. Stockton @ Seminole

Apr 8 Tuesday
Andrews @ Seminole
Ft. Stockton @ Pecos

Greenwood @ Monahans

Apr 15 Tuesday
Andrews @ Monahans
Greenwood @ Ft. Stockton
Seminole @ Pecos



